
Giberson League 
15 Team Schedule 1

st
 Half 2023 

Team 
# 

Team  
Members 

4-May 11-May 18-May 25-May 1-June 8-June 
22-June 
Fun Ngt 

29-June 

1 J Ackley -J Selleck BD 15 14 13 12 11 10 

P
o

sitio
n

 N
igh

t 

2 Etchison - Brown 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 

3 Aue - Kilbourn 14 12 10 8 6 4 2 

4 Ackley- Dymczyk 13 11 9 7 5 3 BD 

5 K Passow - Remenec 12 10 8 6 4 2 15 

6 Finley-Riley 11 9 7 5 3 BD 14 

7 Patterson - Walworth 10 8 6 4 2 15 13 

8 Story-Meder 9 7 5 3 BD 14 12 

9 Deason-Woodworth 8 6 4 2 15 13 11 

10 Stevens - Sobak 7 5 3 BD 14 12 1 

11 Miller-Wolf 6 4 2 15 13 1 9 

12 Ross -Taphouse 5 3 BD 14 1 10 8 

13 Price- Rowe 4 2 15 1 11 9 7 

14 Richard- Kong 3 BD 1 12 10 8 6 

15 Raatz - Nevins 2 1 13 11 9 7 5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Giberson League 
15 Team Schedule 2

nd
 Half 2023 

Team 
# 

Team 
Members 

6-July 13-July 20-July 27-July 3-Aug 10-Aug 
17-Aug 
Fun Ngt 

24-Aug 

1 J Ackley -J Selleck 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 

P
o

sitio
n

 N
igh

t 

2 Etchison - Brown BD 14 12 10 8 6 4 

3 Aue - Kilbourn 15 13 11 9 7 5 1 

4 Ackley- Dymczyk 14 12 10 8 6 1 2 

5 K Passow - Remenec 13 11 9 7 1 3 BD 

6 Finley-Riley 12 10 8 1 4 2 15 

7 Patterson - Walworth 11 9 1 5 3 BD 14 

8 Story-Meder 10 1 6 4 2 15 13 

9 Deason-Woodworth 1 7 5 3 BD 14 12 

10 Stevens - Sobak 8 6 4 2 15 13 11 

11 Miller-Wolf 7 5 3 BD 14 12 10 

12 Ross -Taphouse 6 4 2 15 13 11 9 

13 Price- Rowe 5 3 BD 14 12 10 8 

14 Richard- Kong 4 2 15 13 11 9 7 

15 Raatz-Nevins 3 BD 14 12 10 8 6 



Giberson League 
Giberson Division 2023 

Team # Last Name 
First 

Name 
Home # Cell # Work # E-Mail 

1 
Ackley Jake 

 
(989) 413-1081 

 
jakobackley@gmail.com 

Selleck Jon   (517) 719-3566 (989) 725-8450 j.selleck@hotmail.com 

2 
Etchison Ryan   (517) 204-6509 (989) 729-6473 ryanetchison@yahoo.com 

Brown Drewe   (978) 995-6103   brownmsu21@yahoo.com 

3 
Aue Hartman 

 
(517) 599-8824 

 
hartmanfaue@gmail.com 

Kilbourn Greg 
 

(989) 277-5011 
 

Kilbourn1086@chartermi.net 

4 
Ackley Ken   (989) 413-0679   ackleyk2@hotmail.com 

Dymczyk Andrew 
 

(586) 662-0169   andydymczyk@gmail.com 

5 
Passow Keith   (989) 666-0859   kpassow@gmail.com 

Remenec Steve 
 

(989) 277-9188 
 

steveremenec@gmail.com 

6 
Finley Rick 

 
(989) 239-1227 

 
finleytech@gmail.com 

Riley Matt 
 

(989) 627-5325 
 

mattriley@oscmp.com 

7 
Patterson Wade 

 
(989) 721-0276 

 
Wpatte02@gmail.com 

Walworth Jordan   (989) 666-8896   Jordan_walworth@yahoo.com 

8 
Story James 

 
(989) 413-0562 

 
storyjames11@gmail.com 

Meder Randy 
 

(517) 449-2222 
 

rmeder@voglmedercpa.com 

9 
Deason Leo 

   
deasonle@gmail.com 

Woodworth Randy 
 

(989) 277-2815 
 

randywoodworth@gmail.com 

10 
Stevens Kenny 

 
(248) 595-3377 

 
kenneth.stevens02@gmail.com 

Sobak Steve   (989) 277-3981 (989) 723-8927 sobaks@sobaks.com 

11 
Miller Joe 

 
(517) 202-1719 

 
jmillercc@yahoo.com 

Wolf Jason 
 

(989) 413-9582 
 

jwolfer21@gmail.com 

12 
Taphouse Chris   (989) 277-6757 (989) 725-8192 ctaphouse@toledocomm.com 

Ross Chris 
 

(989) 698-6827 
 

chrisproross1206@gmail.com 

13 
Price Lynn 

 
(810) 813-3860 

 
lynnprice7@gmail.com 

Rowe Chris 
 

(989) 277-7116 
 

Rowe11@frontier.com 

14 
Richard Pat 

 
(616) 260-8583 

 
patrickrichard@frontier.com 

Kong Dana 
 

(989) 729-8296 
 

dekeuscnu@msn.com 

15 
Raatz Troy 

 
(989) 666-3800 

 
Traatz238@gmail.com 

Nevins Rich 
 

(989) 666-7533 
 

Rnevins101014@gmail.com 

 

mailto:ryanetchison@yahoo.com
mailto:sobaks@sobaks.com

